(3

4,
7
MO
700“03 9

oACRED

EST. 1928

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

A CATHO(
g

19

24
29
30
31

o W

20
24

22
29
13
24

25-26

Sacred Heart School

2021-2022 Academic Calendar

Back to School Barbeque and Open House 5:30p.m.-7:00p.m.
Mass at 5:45 followed by Information Night. Beginning at 5:45
Back to School Mass at 11:00. Followed by Back to School Brunch
First Day of School. 1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell

1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell

No School

Labor Day—No School

5th/6th Grade Cathedral Mass

Walk of Faith at 12:30

Pet Blessing at 2:00

1/2 Day of School. Parent/Teacher conferences. No Beyond the Bell|
Halloween Parties—1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell

Be In Our Heart Gala

1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell

Thanksgiving Break—No School

1/2 Day of School. Christmas parties. No Beyond the Bell

No School- Christmas Break Dec.22- Jan. 3rd

MLK Day- No School

Catholic Schools Week (Jan. 31st- Feb. 4th)

1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell

Presidents’ Day- No School

Ash Wednesday. Mass at 8:00

1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell

1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell

1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell

Spring Break—No School

No School Good Friday

First Communion. No school May 2nd for second graders.

1/2 Day of School. Grandparent’s Day. No buses. No Beyond the bell.
Memorial Day—No School

Last Day of School. 1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
Preschool/Kindergarten Graduation.




