

## Sacred Heart School 2021-2022 Academic Calendar

August	19	Back to School Barbeque and Open House 5:30p.m7:00p.m.
	24	Mass at 5:45 followed by Information Night. Beginning at 5:45
	29	Back to School Mass at 11:00. Followed by Back to School Brunch
	30	First Day of School. 1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
	31	1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
September	3	No School
	6	Labor Day—No School
	20	5th/6th Grade Cathedral Mass
	24	Walk of Faith at 12:30
October	1	Pet Blessing at 2:00
	22	1/2 Day of School. Parent/Teacher conferences. No Beyond the Bell
	29	Halloween Parties—1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
November	13	Be In Our Heart Gala
	24	1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
	25-26	Thanksgiving Break—No School
December	21	1/2 Day of School. Christmas parties. No Beyond the Bell
	22	No School- Christmas Break Dec.22- Jan. 3rd
January	17	MLK Day– No School
February	1-4	Catholic Schools Week (Jan. 31st- Feb. 4th)
	11	1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
	21	Presidents' Day- No School
March	2	Ash Wednesday. Mass at 8:00
	4	1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
	18	1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
April	1	1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
	4-8	Spring Break—No School
	15	No School Good Friday
May	1	First Communion. No school May 2nd for second graders.
	13	1/2 Day of School. Grandparent's Day. No buses. No Beyond the bell.
	30	Memorial Day—No School
June	3	Last Day of School. 1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
		Preschool/Kindergarten Graduation.